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Vanhoutte Loeka
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Vanden Borre Sarah
Sprangers Muka
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Van Hyfte Florence
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Barbio Matisse
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Vandenkerchove Eva
D'huyvetter Camille
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Verheylesonne Yana
Van Gansbeke Mali
Van Hoecke Kato
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De Smul Inigo
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Staelens Niels
MARTENS GILLES
Buysse Noah

De Dobbelaere Daan
D'haene Lars

Van der Leene Lars
Coene Sten
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Van Loo Flavio

Van Overmeiren Robbe
Notebaert Thor
Dedecker Noé
Kesteleyn Thibo
Alika Samuel

De Dapper Wout
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Bastil Margaux
Baeten Kayleigh
Baeke Aline
Buysse Hanne
Baeke Lina
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De Muynck Fien

De Pape Jelke

De Schepper Flore
De Muynck Eline

De Busschere Elien

Min Dames Uur=17:37

Dreelinck Jenna

De Schuyter Axelle
Jooris Elise
Henkens Lore
Govaert Laurien
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Lagaeysse Miek
Ornelis Julie

Vanden Borre Sarah
Sprangers Muka

Van den Berghe Jolien
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Vanhoeijen Sennah
Vermeulen Lisa

Van De Walle Julie
Vanhoutte Loeka
Verhegge Frauke
Janssens Elien
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57.
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4810
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4800

5320
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4815
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4953
4801
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4824

De Stercke Flore
Detemmerman Nina
D'haeyere Kato
Decaesteker Marthe
Van Hyfte Florence
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Diouf Louise

Delanote Louise
Devlamynck Laure
Vandenkerchove Aude-marga
De Wispelaere Flore
Bakker Kes
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Kluskens Elena
Kluskens Jana
Verleysen Caitlin
Sonneville Amelie
Goen Sara

Boone Yelena
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Bostyn Daan
Barbio Matisse
Clauws Mart
Willems Emile
Deblock Arthur
Bauters Matteo
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Heersmink Thomas
Willems Charles
Lauwaert Joren
De Pauw Niels
Lefever Jurre

De Wilde Wout
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Vandekerckhove Tibe
Rogge Daan

Moens Kilian
Mestdag Robbe

Van Houtte Milan
Moureau Luca
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Van Schaik Laurens

Van Overstraeten Basile
Van Laere Jakob

Van Welden Dries

Van Renterghem Thijs
Vereecke Stijn
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De Ketelaere Stan
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46.
46.

44

47.
.39
50.
51.
52.
59.

50

45.
50.
52.
53.
57.
60.

49.
51.
.31
52.
53.
56.

52

47.
47.
48.
49.
49.
51.

46.

38
10
71
96

40
96
75
66
66
NG

54

35
92
64
85

49

46
60
83
16

09
50
73
73
87
97

96
95

83
55
18

45
74
53
40
70
59

54

05
05
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
05

04
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05

04
05
04
05
05
04

04
05
05
05
04
05

05

448
382
360
351
308

487
465
433
398
293
0P

658
633
575
550
519
510

484
371
369
328
287
115

587
367
290
258
145
0P

387
316
304
287
264
188

485
473
442
408
397
329

523
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300 meter

Reeks: 6

verspringen

Reeks:1

o U WN

QO J o U WN

B DR DD WWWWWWwWwwwwhhNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNNNNRFRERRRRPRPREREREREREO
S WO, OoOWOWOoO-JdJoUd WNEP OWOWOJYUDd WDNREFE O WO JoyU b whNEFE O

4808
6112
5396
5397
5729

5646
5739
4723
5297
5389
4719

213
1459
1461
158
260
39
517
761
1921
528
252
156
258
2329
296
2359
972
257
41
279
162
542
535
34
2330
340
73
331
1123
1514
1846
970
256
9999
267
1457
9998
138
341
259
1820
1454
1995
801
1233
6823

Boone Nathan
Martens Robbe
Mersseman Killian
Meuleman Lars
Verschelden Ilhan

Min Heren

Vandriessche Jelle
De Cremer Hervé
Hauttekeete Siebe
De Vriese Jaron

Van Vliet Alexander

Colyns Jarno
Pup Heren

Demuynck Xander
Wauters Lowie

De Craene Benjamin
Coene Finn

De Bruycker Lowie
Sesselle Xander
Afschrift Luka
Huyghelier Jelle
Van Autreve Guust
Vercruysse Matteo
Maenhaut Jules
Barbio Alexander
Claeys Senne
Decoker Jonas
Diependaele Mats
Pieters Mauro
Ketsman Senne
Savané Djibril
Welvaert Tibo
Jooris Nicolas
Serrano Sem
Delbaere Marek

De Mesure Luka
Bonnaerens Matteo
Mesdom Pieter

Van Daele Viktor
Laenens Flor
Bekaert Flor
Meyvaert Xylian
Lemahieu Lukas

De Smul Inigo
Gosseye Leko

De Scheerder Arnaut
VANDEKERCKHOVE BENTE

Lippens Kobe
Devlamynck Mathis
VANDEKERCKHOVE OBE
Kinget Francis

De Muynck Arne

De Lodder Andreas
Hadj Ahmed Adam
Verschelden Yasin
Hadj Ahmed Rayen
Wittouck Arthur
Verstaen Lander
Busschaert Lander

Uur=17:16

Uur=15:58

DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO

ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG

KAAG
RIEM
OB

KAAG
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
HALE
ACME
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
ACME
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
RIEM
ACME
ACME
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
HALE

48

48.
49.
50.
56.

41.
43.

43

44 .

45

47.

DD NN NDNNODNODNDNDNODNNNDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWR B DN

.28
55
99
12
36

45
07
.53
94
.52
86

.45m
.32m
.20m
.05m
.02m
.84m
.83m
. 70m
.67m
.59%m
.59%m
.56m
.53m
.51m
.46m
.45m
.42m
.38m
.35m
.34m
.27m
.27m
.23m
.22m
.21m
.20m
.11lm
.08m
.07m
.07m
.01lm
.98m
.93m
.92m
.87m
.74m
. 72m
. 68m
.61lm
.59m
.49m
.36m
.35m
.10m

GP
GP

04
04
04
05
05

04
04
04
04
04
05

06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
06
08

452
441
386
381
183

759
680
658
593
567
469

467
433
403
366
359
317
314
285
278
260
260
254
247
243
232
230
224
216
209
207
193
193
185
183
181
179
162
156
154
154
143
138
129
127
118
96

93

86

75

72

58

40

39

12

0P
0P

‘v tg ' tu gty
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

O Joy U W

NNOMNOMNONNNRRERRRRRRRRE O
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QO Joy U W

NNOMNVMNNOMNNONNNRERERR 2R PR R o
Lo U WNHE O WO-Jo Uld WN PO

6646
8764
6984
6733
6650
8263
8399
6808
7890
7889
6875
6624
6986
7730
6805
7334
8801
6814
8281
7635
6987
6874
6827
7851
7938
6825
8937
8928
6816
6823

7089
7230
7452
6896
7229
7342
7066
7001
6900
6903
7257
7914
7269
7486
7345
7691
7000
7479
7122
6879
7695
7085
6878
7119
7484
7438
7788

Ben Heren Uur=16:08

Van Loo Flavio
Lauwaert Rune
D'haene Lars
Coene Sten
Staelens Niels
Van Overmeiren Robbe
Van Moorhem Ruben
Snauwaert Ferran
Van Daele Louis
Sanders Mathias
Alika Samuel
Verstraete Jarre
De Dapper Wout
Moureau Yoni
De Wulf Thibo
Dedecker Noé
Buysse Noah
Notebaert Thor
Koch Sebastian
De Dobbelaere Daan
Van Welden Wout
Van der Leene Lars
Tytgat Gunnar
Naert Lander
Kesteleyn Thibo
Stevens Lowie
Galas Jaiden
De Smet Mauro
Cannoot Iebe
Busschaert Lander
Min Dames Uur=16:20
Vanhoeijen Sennah
Verleysen Caitlin
Vermeulen Lisa
De Muynck Fien
Goen Sara
Bastil Margaux
Diouf Louise
Gintertaelle Jill
De Smet Siska

Vandenkerchove Aude-marga

Boone Yelena
Devlamynck Laure
De Schuyter Axelle
De Stercke Flore
De Clercqg Julie

De Pape Jelke
Decaesteker Marthe
Sonneville Amelie
De Muynck Eline

De Wispelaere Flore
Van Hyfte Florence
Jooris Elise
Baeten Kayleigh
Lagaeysse Miek

De Schepper Flore
Vanhoutte Loeka
Baeke Lina

ACME
DEIN
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
HALE
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
HALE

DEIN
ACW

DEIN
ACME
ACW

ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
ACME
KAAG
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM

ool oBoNoNoNoNoNolololololNolNoNoRNoR il il o s

WWWwWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwww b b DD DD

.11lm
.08m
.08m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.85m
.85m
.85m
.80m
.80m
.80m
.80m
.80m

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

.45m
.43m
.29m
.13m
.09m
.07m
.06m
.96m
.89m
.87m
.86m
.84m
. 79%9m
. 79m
. 77m
.76m
.73m
. 70m
.59%m
.55m
.54m
.54m
.52m
.48m
.40m
.28m
.25m

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
08

04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05

287
261
261
235
235
235
194
194
156
156
156
119
119
119
119
119
119
86
86
86
55
55
55
55
55

O O O O
‘U tu U U o

467
462
426
386
376
371
369
345
328
324
321
317
305
305
301
298
292
285
260
252
249
249
245
237
220
195
189

gt tg Wt g
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verspringen

Reeks:1

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

O Joy 0 W

WWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNOMNNMNNMNNNRRRERRERRRRRQO
OB WNROWO-JNU D WNRL,OWOWUd U & WN - O

1
2
3

6901
7814
7816
6986
6897
7572
7065
8139
6899
7271
7921
8448
7480
7517
6999

5739
4723
4824
5731
5646
5389
4808
5629
4954
5320
5433
5311
5297
4801
4953
4647
5397
5396
5050
5516
6112
4885
5925
4720
4646
5299
5919
5622
4648
4643
4810
5250
5249
4800
5649
5729
5143
4815
4817

5053
4529
3971

Ornelis Julie
Detemmerman Nina
Van De Walle Julie
Van De Straete Anna
Baeke Aline
Delanote Camille
Govaert Laurien
Henkens Lore

Buysse Hanne
Verhegge Frauke
Dreelinck Jenna
Vanden Borre Sarah
Sprangers Muka

Van den Berghe Jolien
Janssens Elien

Min Heren Uur=16:58

De Cremer Hervé
Hauttekeete Siebe
De Ketelaere Stan
De Craene Alexander
Vandriessche Jelle
Van Vliet Alexander
Boone Nathan

Van Schaik Laurens
Heersmink Thomas
Vandekerckhove Tibe
Verstraete Mart
Godderis Wout

De Vriese Jaron

Van Renterghem Thijs
Van Welden Dries
Willems Emile
Meuleman Lars
Mersseman Killian
Lefever Jurre
Bostyn Daan

Martens Robbe

Moens Kilian

Van Laere Jakob
Barbio Matisse
Willems Charles
Deblock Arthur

De Pauw Niels
Moureau Luca

Clauws Mart
Vereecke Stijn
Lauwaert Joren

Van Houtte Milan
Mestdag Robbe

De Wilde Wout

Rogge Daan
Verschelden Ilhan
Bauters Matteo

Van Overstraeten Basile
Van Aerde Viktor

Pup Dames Uur=17:06
Willaert Sara

Sonneville Camille
De Wilde Jana

ACME
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
KAAG
HALE
KAAG

ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
OB
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
AVMO
AVR
AVR
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN
KAAG
ACME
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
ACME
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG

ASVO
KAAG
DEIN

DN NDDNDDNDWWWWWWWWW

DN NDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWE BB DB DD DD DD

=

.23m
.18m
.13m
.13m
.09m
.08m
.03m
.01lm
.01lm
.98m
.84m
.76m
.47m
.30m

NG

.74m
.54m
.37m
.31m
.27m
.21m
.20m
.20m
.16m
.08m
.04m
.91m
.91m
.91m
.83m
.72m
. 70m
.69m
.68m
. 68m
.62m
.56m
.55m
.54m
.51m
.49m
.47m
.33m
.33m
.30m
.28m
.15m
.06m
. 74m
.74m
. 68m
.32m

NG
NG

.30m
.15m
.15m

05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04

04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04

06
06
07

185
175
166
166
158
156
147
143
143
138
113
99 p
55 P
33 P
0P

v iia v 2N v BN viRL Bl v A v AR AL v B v IRy v

544
490
446
431
421
406
403
403
393
374
364
333
333
333
314
289
285
283
280
280
267
254
252
249
243
239
234
205
205
199
195
170
152
96 P
96 P
86 P
35 P
0P
0P
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466 P
323 P
323 P



O J oy U1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

3968
4528
5052
5291
5319
4642
5054
4273
3779
3805
3991
5038
4536
3979
5059
4349
5385
4030
3973
3980
4032
4494
3782
4041
4643
4040
3983
3975
5890
3976
4475

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1

QO ~J o) U bW

1219
2764
1332
1776
990

9023
1943
1477
993

991

1328
2546
2766
914

893

1125
2097
834

2560
1576
1335
1472
995

1011
1436
1281
1473
1019
9997

Dossche Margaux
Impens Ine
Verheylesonne Yana
Van Moorhem Lieke
Cuvelier Jade
Meuleman Astrid
Ysebaert Aude
Praet Lise
Muylaert Britte
Sierens Lore

Dooms Ashley
D'huyvetter Camille
De Vriese Tess

De Schamphelaere Elena

De Cremer Catho
Bauters Zoé

Van Gansbeke Mali
Van der Leene Jana
Goossens Ona
Depuydt Isaura

De Beule Mette
Vervaet Lies
Verstraete Bauke
Van Daele Alice
Potvin Maité

Van Hoecke Kato
Govaert Noor
Vervaet Elise
Vandenkerchove Eva
Van Assche Marieke
Charlier Lotte

Ben Dames

Naessens Sienna
Tessenaere Tercit
De Clercq Camille
Verschelden Enola
Goossens Vita
Verbeerst Charlotte
Wauters Lenie
Demoor Estelle
Dhaenens Ilona
Zutterman Flore
Bastil Julie
Cochuyt Margot
Aiyobe Esele
Decaesteker Mare
Sierens Fien

Van Durme Manou
Meeusen Anna

De Brabander Febe
Casteleyn Aurélie
Rasemont Benedicte
Cocquyt Luca

Impens Alys

Martens Femke

Dooms Hailey
Wittouck Marie
Geerinckx Tanne
Sprangers Marit

Van de Walle Céleste
VERBEERST ANN-SOPHIE

Uur=16:

13

ACME
KAAG
ASVO
RIEM
OB

ASVO
ASVO
AVLO
RIEM
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
AVLO
RIEM
ACME
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
DEIN
DEIN

DEIN
ACME
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
HALE
ACME
ACME
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
KAAG
HALE
ACME

OO0 OOO0OOOORRRERPRERERERERRRR R -

N WWwwwwwwd b DD DD DD OTOTooororoloyoy o) O)

.10m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.95m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m
.90m

GP
GP
GP
NG

.06m
.83m
.76m
.28m
.20m
.94m
.87m
.65m
.53m
.0%m
.05m
.00m
.81m
.76m
.71m
.66m
.53m
.24m
.06m
.03m
.00m
.95m
.95m
.73m
.69m
.53m
.36m
.28m
.42m

06
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
06

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
10

278
235
235
235
235
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
119
119
119
119
119
119

O O O
v v v]

351
336
331
299
294
277
272
258
250
221
219
216
203
200
197
194
185
167
155
153
151
148
148
134
132
121
111
106
53 P
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

O Joy U W

NeJ

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

4529
4273
3991
3968
5319
5052
3971
4030
4643
4536
5890
4642
4040
3805
5054
4475
3979
3973
5059
4528
3975
4494
4032
3983
5291
4349
4041
3980
3976
5053
4029
3782
5038
3779
5385

-1

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

O Joy b WN R

e e S SR S S S S o)
WO Jo U WN RO

158
1459
213
528
761
156
260
2329
257
2330
162
2359
517
296
2298
1921
41
340
970

Pup Dames Uur=15:49

Sonneville Camille
Praet Lise

Dooms Ashley
Dossche Margaux
Cuvelier Jade
Verheylesonne Yana
De Wilde Jana

Van der Leene Jana
Potvin Maité

De Vriese Tess
Vandenkerchove Eva
Meuleman Astrid
Van Hoecke Kato
Sierens Lore
Ysebaert Aude
Charlier Lotte

De Schamphelaere Elena
Goossens Ona

De Cremer Catho
Impens Ine

Vervaet Elise
Vervaet Lies

De Beule Mette
Govaert Noor

Van Moorhem Lieke
Bauters Zoé

Van Daele Alice
Depuydt Isaura

Van Assche Marieke
Willaert Sara
Moens Kiara
Verstraete Bauke
D'huyvetter Camille
Muylaert Britte
Van Gansbeke Mali

Pup Heren Uur=00:00
Geen deelnemers

Pup Heren Uur=16:47

Coene Finn
Wauters Lowie
Demuynck Xander
Vercruysse Matteo
Huyghelier Jelle
Barbio Alexander
De Bruycker Lowie
Decoker Jonas
Savané Djibril
Mesdom Pieter
Serrano Sem
Pieters Mauro
Afschrift Luka
Diependaele Mats
Claeys Arne

Van Autreve Guust
Welvaert Tibo

Van Daele Viktor
Gosseye Leko

KAAG
AVLO
DEIN
ACME
OB

ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
ASVO
ASVO
ACME
ASVO
ACME
ACME
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
KAAG
DEIN
AVLO
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN

KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
KAAG
ACME
KAAG
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
RIEM
ACME
ASVO

25.
23.
23.

21

21.
20.
20.

20

20.
19.
19.
18.
18.
18.
18.

17
17

17.

17

17.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
10.

9.
8.

10

U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 oYy O) Oy O) O) O) O O =1 -] 0O 00O @©

82m
94m
78m
.93m
00m
73m
70m
.58m
10m
51m
02m
82m
05m
04m
03m
.54m
.53m
51m
.35m
02m
94m
48m
67m
62m
52m
42m
12m
93m
89m
74m
12m
04m
87m
60m

95m

GP

.17m

.85m
.22m
.13m
.34m
.07m
.84m
.80m
. 70m
.37m
.23m
.16m
.14m
.08m
.90m
.90m
.84m
.81m
. 70m

06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06
07
06
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
07
07
06

07
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06

226
202
200
176
164
161
160
159
153
145
139
137
127
127
127
121
120
120
118
114
113
107
97
97
95
94
90
88
88
86
78
65
38
23
16

00

560
471
428
422
369
352
336
334
327
305
296
291
290
286
274
274
270
268
261

avAa AR v BRa v IR v BN v IS v R v B v IR v B v B v v
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avAL v IR v BN v IR o B v LA v L o B v LA v L o B v R v BN B v B v B O B v B



hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

QO Joy U bW

g d W

73
258
1123
535
1454
252
279
542
1820
256
1233
331
972
1514
9999
9998
1995
1846
1457
259
801
341

1219
2764
9023
990

2546
1332
1943
993

1776
1477
2766
893

1019
1472
1335
914

1125
1011
1328
2097
991

834

1473
995

1281
2560
9997
1436
1576

7269
7001
6903
7914
7000

Laenens Flor
Claeys Senne
Meyvaert Xylian

De Mesure Luka
Verschelden Yasin
Maenhaut Jules
Jooris Nicolas
Delbaere Marek
Hadj Ahmed Adam

De Scheerder Arnaut
Verstaen Lander
Bekaert Flor
Ketsman Senne
Lemahieu Lukas
VANDEKERCKHOVE BENTE
VANDEKERCKHOVE OBE
Hadj Ahmed Rayen
De Smul Inigo
Devlamynck Mathis
De Lodder Andreas
Wittouck Arthur

De Muynck Arne

Ben Dames Uur=16:41

Naessens Sienna
Tessenaere Tercit
Verbeerst Charlotte
Goossens Vita
Cochuyt Margot

De Clercqg Camille
Wauters Lenie
Dhaenens Ilona
Verschelden Enola
Demoor Estelle
Aiyobe Esele
Sierens Fien

Van de Walle Céleste
Impens Alys

Cocquyt Luca
Decaesteker Mare
Van Durme Manou
Dooms Hailey

Bastil Julie
Meeusen Anna
Zutterman Flore

De Brabander Febe
Sprangers Marit
Martens Femke
Geerinckx Tanne
Casteleyn Aurélie
VERBEERST ANN-SOPHIE
Wittouck Marie
Rasemont Benedicte

Min Dames Uur=17:36

De Schuyter Axelle
Gintertaelle Jill
Vandenkerchove Aude-marga
Devlamynck Laure
Decaesteker Marthe

ACME
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
ACME
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
ACME
ACME
ASVO
DEIN
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ACME

DEIN
ACME
ACME
DEIN
ACME
ASVO
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
ACME
HALE
KAAG
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
HALE
DEIN
ACME
KAAG
DEIN
RIEM
ACME
ACME
DEIN
KAAG

DEIN
KAAG
ACME
RIEM
KAAG
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23.
20.
19.
17.
17.

. 65m
.39%m
.35m
.34m
.34m
.28m
.25m
.19m
.83m
.73m
.67m
.57m
.52m
.39%m
.38m
.24m
.21m
.84m
.80m
. 70m
.50m
.00m

.07m
.06m
.87m
.81m
.57m
.30m
.72m
.82m
.34m
.15m
.13m
.61m
.29%9m
.05m
.92m
.82m
.66m
.20m
.18m

.56m
.36m
.23m
.85m
.80m
.85m
.62m
.75m
.73m
.58m

18m
62m
12m
69m
O6m

07
06
06
07
07
06
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
10
09
08

04
04
04
04
04

258
241
238
238
238
234
232
228
205
198
194
188
185
176
176
167
165
141
139
132
120
88

P
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178 P
140 P
100 P

99
96
93
85
74
68
66
54
47
43
41
39
38
36
30
30
23
20
19
15
14

o O o
g U U g o

360
308
277
248
236
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6 7342 Bastil Margaux ASVO 16.87m 05 232 P
7 7695 Van Hyfte Florence RIEM 16.34m 04 222 P
8 7119 Lagaeysse Miek RIEM 16.07m 04 216 P
9 7479 Sonneville Amelie KAAG 15.13m 04 198 P
10 6896 De Muynck Fien ACME 14.91m 05 193 P
11 7486 De Stercke Flore ASVO 14.78m 05 191 P
12 7089 Vanhoeijen Sennah DEIN 14.65m 04 188 P
13 7452 Vermeulen Lisa DEIN 14.41m 05 184 P
14 7066 Diouf Louise KAAG 12.88m 04 154 p
15 7229 Goen Sara ACW 12.84m 04 153 P
16 6878 Baeten Kayleigh RIEM 12.82m 05 153 P
17 7085 Jooris Elise DEIN 12.71m 04 151 P
18 7921 Dreelinck Jenna ASVO 12.53m 05 147 P
19 7257 Boone Yelena KAAG 11.96m 05 137 P
20 7122 De Muynck Eline ACME 11.90m 04 135 P
21 7691 De Pape Jelke RIEM 11.66m 04 131 P
22 7814 Detemmerman Nina ASVO 11.53m 05 129 P
23 7788 Baeke Lina RIEM 11.31m 05 124 P
24 6986 Van De Straete Anna ACME 11.28m 05 124 P
25 7438 Vanhoutte Loeka DEIN 10.83m 05 115 P
26 6901 Ornelis Julie ACME 10.69m 05 113 P
27 6900 De Smet Siska ACME 10.54m 04 110 P
28 7484 De Schepper Flore ASVO 10.26m 05 105 P
29 6879 De Wispelaere Flore RIEM 10.18m 04 103 P
30 7065 Govaert Laurien DEIN 10.13m 04 102 P
31 6897 Baeke Aline ACME 10.03m 04 101 P
32 6899 Buysse Hanne ACME 9.68m 05 94 P
33 8139 Henkens Lore KAAG 9.61m 05 93 P
34 7517 Van den Berghe Jolien HALE 8.35m 05 70 P
35 8448 Vanden Borre Sarah RIEM 8.25m 05 68 P
36 7480 Sprangers Muka KAAG 8.09%m 05 65 P
8267 De Mulder Kaat ACG GP 05 0P
7496 D'haeyere Kato ACME GP 04 0P
7271 Verhegge Frauke DEIN GP 05 0P
7816 Van De Walle Julie ASVO GP 04 0P
8390 De Busschere Elien ACME NG 04 0P
6999 Janssens Elien KAAG NG 04 0P
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:44
Reeks:1
1 8263 Van Overmeiren Robbe ASVO 33.63m 08 327 P
2 8399 Van Moorhem Ruben RIEM 30.32m 08 284 P
3 6733 Coene Sten KAAG 28.03m 08 254 P
4 6805 De Wulf Thibo DEIN 25.02m 08 216 P
5 6646 Van Loo Flavio ACME 24 .04m 08 203 P
6 6984 D'haene Lars DEIN 22.09m 08 178 P
7 6875 Alika Samuel RIEM 20.07m 09 153 P
8 7334 Dedecker Noé DEIN 18.73m 08 136 P
9 8764 Lauwaert Rune DEIN 18.66m 08 135 P
10 6808 Snauwaert Ferran DEIN 18.11m 09 128 P
11 7938 Kesteleyn Thibo ASVO 17.99m 08 126 P
12 6825 Stevens Lowie DEIN 17.63m 09 122 P
13 6650 Staelens Niels ACME 17.06m 08 115 P
14 8801 Buysse Noah ACME 15.95m 08 101 P
15 7851 Naert Lander DEIN 15.03m 09 89 P
16 6874 Van der Leene Lars RIEM 15.03m 09 89 P
17 6624 Verstraete Jarre RIEM 15.02m 08 89 P
18 7730 Moureau Yoni RIEM 14.86m 08 87 P
19 6814 Notebaert Thor DEIN 14.29m 09 80 P
20 6986 De Dapper Wout DEIN 13.32m 08 68 P
21 6827 Tytgat Gunnar HALE 12.50m 09 58 P
22 7890 Van Daele Louis RIEM 11.76m 08 49 P
23 7889 Sanders Mathias RIEM 11.69m 08 48 P



discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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8281
6816
6823
6987
8809
7428
7635
8937
8928

4722
5739
5311
4720
5320
4800
5646
4824
4954
4647
4616
4808
4801
4646
5729
4723
5649
4643
5629
5297
5433
4815
4817
5396
5050
5397
5516
4648
4885
6112
5925
5250
5249
5299
5622
5919
4810
5143
4953

Koch Sebastian
Cannoot Iebe

Busschaert Lander

Van Welden Wout
Rasemont Willem

Van den Berghe Jordy
De Dobbelaere Daan

Galas Jaiden
De Smet Mauro

Min Heren

Coene Thor

De Cremer Hervé
Godderis Wout
Barbio Matisse

Vandekerckhove Tibe

De Wilde Wout

Vandriessche Jelle
De Ketelaere Stan

Heersmink Thomas
Willems Emile
Cockheyt Joeri
Boone Nathan

Van Renterghem Thijs

Willems Charles

Verschelden Ilhan
Hauttekeete Siebe

Rogge Daan
Vereecke Stijn

Van Schaik Laurens

De Vriese Jaron
Verstraete Mart

Van Overstraeten Basile

Van Aerde Viktor

Mersseman Killian

Lefever Jurre
Meuleman Lars
Bostyn Daan
Clauws Mart
Moens Kilian
Martens Robbe
Van Laere Jakob
Van Houtte Milan
Mestdag Robbe
Deblock Arthur
Moureau Luca

De Pauw Niels
Lauwaert Joren
Bauters Matteo
Van Welden Dries

Uur=16:27

DEIN
DEIN
HALE
DEIN
KAAG
HALE
DEIN
ACME
DEIN

KAAG
ASVO
AVR

KAAG
AVMO
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
RIEM
DEIN
DEIN
ACME
ASVO
KAAG
ASVO
ACME
ACME
ASVO
AVR

KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
ACME
RIEM
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
RIEM
DEIN
ASVO
DEIN

11.
11.
.31m
10.
.33m
.28m
.20m

11

10
10
10

60m
47m

36m

9.70m
6.98m

32.
29.
28.
.26m
24.
23.
.3%9m
22.
22.
.63m
21.
.32m
20.
20.
19.
19.
19.
19.
18.
18.
18.
.20m
17.
17.
17.
17.
16.
15.
15.
14.
13.
12.
.80m
12.
12.
11.
10.

25

23

21

21

18

12

44m
85m
60m

91m
46m

61lm
09m

44m

65m
57m
79m
73m
49m
04m
96m
92m
84m

75m
64m
15m
14m
44m
84m
69m
95m
70m
95m

71lm
03m
71lm
87m

8.32m

GP

09
09
08
09
09
08
08
08
08

04
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05

05

47
46
44
32
32
31
30
24
0P
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556
500
474
404
396
366
365
349
338
328
324
322
308
307
291
290
285
276
274
273
272
259
250
247
238
238
224
212
209
194
170
156
153
151
138
132
116
70 P
0P
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